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GRIPS  For PoLiCY STUDIES

Aug 12 (Tue) Aug 13 (Wed) Aug 14 (Thu) Aug 15 (Fri)
Arrival to GRIPS 9:00-12:10 UDP 9:00-12:10 UDP g9:00-12:10 UDP
PM P

PM

16:30-18:00 OT & Reception 13:00-18:00 FT:

-

(Meeting Room 3C) Free Life Safety Learning Center 14:00-15:30 SL )
18:20-19:50 UDF (Meeting at aF Lounge) (Meeting Room 3C) I/Fﬁﬁ,((,{
(Lecture Room K)

(F4—ILE-R1) D)

Week 1

Aug 16 (Sat) Aug 18 (Mon) Aug 19 (Tue) Aug 20 (Wed)
AM AM AM AM
9:00-12:10 UDP g9:00-12:10 UDP g9:00-12:10 UDP g9:00-10:30 UDP
13:15-15:30 13:15-15:00 FI: EM FM
Cultural Activity National Diet Free 4003730 Sk
(Meeting at 3F Lobby) (Meeting at 3F Lobby) (UDP Term Paper Deadline) (Meeting Room 3C)
Aug 21 (Thu) Aug 22 (Fri) Aug 23 (Sat) Aug 25 (Mon)
AM AM
9:00-128:00 I I: 10:00-16:00 WWOTKSITOP: 5
T
10:40-12:10 UDP *Infrastructure Legacy *Infrastructure Legacy £ —
and the Olympics” and the Olympics” P -
PM (Meeting at aF Lounge) (Meeting Room 3C) S e o
15:00-16:30 SL 500160 S #iﬁ.l/ﬂ-gﬁ (non-Cred It)
’ : 18:00-20:00 Get-together 27:00~ Closing Caremony —_— = [—1
(Meeting Room 3C) (aF Lounge) (aF Lounge) by jl—l ﬁ ﬁEH& E & CA%& E
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Arrival and Dorm Check in
15t Week Orientation
Korea Field Research and Study
Home-Visiting Program
2nd \Week KFRS Report Writing Period
Dialogue with the Professor over Lunch

OECD Lecture

Policies For Development:
4t Week The OECD Development Centre at Work

Self Research Period
(Submit CAMPUS Asia report)
Seoul City Tour
Dorm Check out and Departure

3rd Week ~




RIPS

Summer Program Calendar, 2014

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
6
, 7 8 9 10
Arrival
11 12 13 1 i 15 16 17
August EPERCLR), 77—V av7
by IMF, ILO, KE# &
18 19 V) / | Z 1:jL = ZL 23 24
25 26 27 ‘ 28 29 30 31
J4—ILE-R) YT (LB
4
September 1 2 3
Departure
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